
NAME
COMPANY/ORGANIZATION 

OR TITLE/DEPARTMENT
ADDRESS TELEPHONE # FAX #

TERM 

EXPIRES
E-MAIL

Renee Jones

Skanska                               

Sr. Regional Diversity 

Director (Southeast)

4309 Emperor Boulevard, 

Suite 200, Durham, NC 

27707

(919) 941-7928 (866) 755-1674 Fall 2016 Renee.Jones@skanska.com

Jonathan Locklear

Locklear, Locklear & Jacobs, 

PLLC                 Vice 

President

PO Box 3119 Pembroke, 

NC 28372

(910) 774-9306 

ext. 27
(866) 649-7235 Fall 2016 Jonathanlocklear@llandj.com

Victor Vines
VINES ARCHITECTURE, 

INC.

530 Hillsborough St., 

Raleigh, NC 27603
(704) 614-1297 Fall 2018 vvines@vinesarc.com

Tammie Hall

Lend Lease                              

Sr. Regional Supplier 

Diversity Director 

324 Blackwell Street, Suite 

130, Durham, NC 27701
(919) 680-5190 (919) 680-5199 Fall 2018 tammie.hall@lendlease.com

Bonnie Tripp 

Simmons

NC DOT                           

Management Engineer II                

Facilities Management 

Division

1 South Wilmington Street                          

1525 Mail Service Center                             

Raleigh, NC 27699-1525

(919) 707-4549 N/A Fall 2018 btsimmons@ncdot.gov

Andy Snead

North Carolina State 

University/Director, Design 

and Construction Services

Campus Box 7520      

Administrative Services III                  

Raleigh, NC  27695-7520

(919) 513-0374 (919) 515-3395 N/A Andy_Snead@ncsu.edu

Cameron Smith

North Carolina State 

University/Director, Capital 

Project Management

Campus Box 7520      

Administrative Services III         

Raleigh, NC  27695-7520

(919) 513-0930 (919) 515-3395 N/A vcsmith@ncsu.edu

Shon Burch-Crispin

North Carolina State 

University/Manager Capital 

Projects Program and HUB 

Construction Program

Campus Box 7520        

Administrative Services III            

Raleigh, NC  27695-7520

(919) 513-3172 (919) 515-3395 N/A slburch@ncsu.edu

Lisa Johnson

North Carolina State 

University/University 

Architect

Campus Box 7520        

Administrative Services III            

Raleigh, NC  27695-7520

(919) 515-6258 (919)-515-4253 N/A Lisa_Johnson@ncsu.edu

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY

HUB ADVISORY COMMITTEE
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